

Product identification: 900000119



## Manufacturer:

Heutink International Staffing & Facilities B.V. Industriepark 14 7021 BL Zelhem The Netherlands

This Declaration of Conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer Heutink International Staffing & Facilities B.V.

This product is in conformity with the Toy Safety Directive 2009/48/EC, and the following harmonised standards:

- EN71-1: 71-1: 2014 + A1: 2018
- EN71-2: 71-2: 2011 + A1: 2014
- EN71-3: 71-3: 2019

## Additional information:

• This product complies with REACH Regulation 1907/2006/EC.

Signed for and on behalf of Heutink International Staffing & Facilities B.V.:

E. Hammers Business Manager

Zelhem, 29 September 2020

Nienhuis Montessori Conco ØJEGRO ARTS& CRAFTS

Heutink International | Industriepark 14, 7021 BL Zelhem, The Netherlands | T +31 88 203 5700 | F +31 314 791 023 info@heutink.com | www.heutink.com | K.v.K. 09057795